

Ø

W.P(C)No. 150 OF 1997

ITEM No.MM

Court No. 2

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.150/1997

NOIDA ENTREPRENEURS ASSOCN.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

N O I D A & O R S

Respondent (s)

(ALONGWITH INQUIRY REPORT SUBMITTED BY SH. A.P. SINGH, CHAIRMAN

(With Appln(s). for directions)

(For Final Disposal)

With W.P(C)No.529/1998

Date : 25/10/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Rajiv Dhawan, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.
Ms. Sangeeta Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.
Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

List after Diwali holidays.

.SP1

Sarita (Suneet Bala Sharma) @@
AAA
Assistant Registrar @@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

Note : This matter is shown in the A/L No.1854
dated 29/10/02 at p.6 as Item No.33.