

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.150/1997

NOIDA ENTREPRENEURS ASSOcn.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

N O I D A & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions)
(For Final Disposal)
With

W.P(C)No.529/1998

Date : 20/07/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.(A.C.)

Mr. C.A.Sundaram, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kr. Upadhayay, Adv.,Mr. Naveen Chawla, Adv.
Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.For Respondent (s)Mr. Rakesh Diwedi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sangeeta Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.(A.C.)

MR. Dayan Nayyar,Adv.(A.C.)

Mr. E.C.Vidya Sagar, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

Mr. S.C.Agarwala, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.
Mr. Abhimeet Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Minakshi Nag, Adv.
Mr. Gourav Ketriwal, Adv.
Mr. Saquib Arbab, Adv.

Mr. Ravi P.Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. P.Parmeswaan, Adv.

Mr. Ajay K.Agrawal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice N.Santosh Hegde is not a member

(Shashi Sareen) (Prem Prakash) Court Master Court Master