

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

WRIT PETITION (Civil) NO. 150 OF 1997

NOIDA ENTREPRENEURS ASSOCN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N O I D A & O R S

Respondent(s)

(For FD)(With appln.for directions)

(Alongwith enquiry report submitted by Sh. A.P.Singh, Chairman Board of Revenue, U.P., Lucknow

WITH W.P(C) NO. 529 of 1998

Date: 14/12/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Rajeev Dhawan,Sr.Adv. (A.C.)

Mr.Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.(A.C.)

Mr.Dayan Krishnan,Adv.(A.C.)

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta
Mr. Naveen Chawla,adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar,adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Alok Krishna Agaral,adv.

Mr. M.S.Yadav,adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal ,Adv

Mr.Sudhir Chandra,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool ,Adv

-2-

Mr. Rajiv Dutta,Sr.Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv

Mr Rakesh Dwivedi,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Sangeeta Kumar ,Adv.
Mr.Vijay Kumar,adv.

Mr. Jaideep Gupta,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra ,Adv
Mr.Garvesh Kabra,adv.

Mr. R.C. Verma

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters with all the
interlocutory applications after ensuing holidays.
Let the note of Dr. Rajiv Dhawan, learned amicus
curiae, be taken on record and copies of that be
made available to those parties who require it.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]
COURT MASTER