

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

W R I T P E T I T I O N ( C i v i l ) N O . 1 5 0 O F 1 9 9 7

N O I D A E N T R E P R E N E U R S A S S O C N . Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

N O I D A & O R S Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions )  
(With letter dt.29.1.2005 recd. From Hon.K.T.Thomas,J.Former Judge S.C.)

W I T H W . P ( C ) N O . 5 2 9 o f 1 9 9 8

Date: 9/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Rajeev Dhawan,Sr.Adv.(A.C.)

Mr.Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.(A.C.)

Mr.Dayan Krishanna,adv.(A.C.)

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.Sangeeta Kumar,adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal ,Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool ,Adv.

Mr. A.D.N.Rao,Adv.

Mr.Vikas Sharma,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra ,Adv

Mr. Deepti R.Mehrotra,adv.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra,adv.

M/s. Ajay K.Aggarwal,Alka Aggarwal and  
Anamika Agrawal,Advs.

Copy of the counter affidavit filed today  
may be made available to the Hon'ble Mr. Justice  
K.T.Thomas, former Judge Supreme Court.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]  
COURT MASTER