

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

W.P.(C)No.150/1997 & WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 529 OF 1998

NOIDA ENTREPRENEURS ASSOCN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NOIDA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions with letter dated 4.7.2005 received from
Hon'ble K.T. Thomas, former Judge, Supreme Court)

Date: 22/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Rajeev Dhawan,Sr.Adv.

Mr.E.C.Vidyasagar,Adv.

Mr.A.K.Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr.Lingraju,Adv.

Mr.Dayan Krishnan,A.C.

Mr.Nikhil Nayyar,AC

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.

Ms.Deepti R.Mehrotra,Adv.

Mr.Garvesh Kabra,Adv.

for CBI

Mr.ADN Rao,Adv.

Mr.Vikas Sharma,Adv.

Mr.P.Parmeswaran,Adv.

for rr.No.7

Mr.Mahendra Singh Yadav,Adv.

Mr.Abhishth Kumar,Adv.

Mr.Ajay K.Agrawal,Adv.

Ms.Alka Agrawal,Adv.

Ms.Anamika Agrawal,Adv.

Ms.Sangeeta Kumar,Adv.

Mr.Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

Ms.Manjula Gupta,Adv.

:2:

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Time for the Commission to submit its report is extended till 15
th
December, 2005.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

P.S. To Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master