

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

W R I T P E T I T I O N (C i v i l) N O . 1 5 0 O F 1 9 9 7

N O I D A E N T R E P R E N E U R S A S S O C N . Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

N O I D A & O R S Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

(For FD)

(With report received from Hon. K.T.Thomas, former judge supreme court)

W I T H W . P (C) N O . 5 2 9 o f 1 9 9 8

Date: 10/01/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R S . J U S T I C E R U M A P A L

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E B . N . S R I K R I S H N A

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E D A L V E E R B H A N D A R I

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Rajeev Dhawan,Sr.Adv.(A.C.)

Mr.Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.(A.C.)

Mr.Dayan Krishanna,adv.(A.C.)

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi,Sr.Adv.

Mrs.Sangeeta Kumar,adv.

Mr.Vijay Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Garg,adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal ,Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool ,Adv.

Mr. A.D.N.Rao,Adv.

Mr.Vikas Sharma,Adv.

Mr. V.K.Vermam,adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra ,Adv

Mr. Deepti R.Mehrotra,adv.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra,adv.

-2-

M/s. Ajay K.Aggarwal,Alka Aggarwal and
Anamika Agrawal,Advs.

Mr. R.C.Verma,adv.

For R.7 Mr. Mahendra singh Yadav,adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Copies of the report be made available to
the parties.

List after two weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]
COURT MASTER