

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 150 OF 1997

NOIDA ENTREPRENEURS ASSOCN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N O I D A & O R S

Respondent(s)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 529 of 1998

Date: 31/03/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Rajeev Dhawan, Sr.Adv. (AC)

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv

Mr. R.S. Suri ,Adv

Ms. Sangeeta Kumar ,Adv

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra ,Adv

Mr. Abhishth Kumar ,Adv

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

il, 2006

Adjourned by four weeks. It is listed on 3rd Apr

as item No.302.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master