

(part-Heard)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 150 OF 1997

NOIDA ENTREPRENEURS ASSOCN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N O I D A & O R S

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and placing certain documents on record
and impleadment and c/delay and exemption from filing O.T.)

(I.A. Nos.22-24 - Application for impleadment/intervention and
modification of Court's order dated 20.01.1998 and for directions)

(For final disposal)

(For further hearing)

(With Report received from Hon. K.T. Thomas, former Judge, Supreme Court)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 529 of 1998

Date: 28/08/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K.THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appearing parties:

Mr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

Mr. R. Mohan, ASG

Mr. And Rao, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Garg, Adv.

Contd....2/

-2-

Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. M.S. Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr. Adv.

Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Mrs. Deepti R. Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal, Adv.

Ms. Alka Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. K.B. Rohatgi, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Malhotra, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Rohatgi Jain, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Kasana, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is stated by Mr. Rajeev Dhawan, learned Amicus-Curiae that five volumes

of record purporting to be copies of the records relating to the departmental

proceedings have been filed. Let the State of Uttar Pradesh indicate, by way of

synopsis, as to what were the reasons which weighed for initiation and continuance of

departmental proceedings and the relevant pages in the volumes filed before this

Court. They shall undertake a similar exercise in respect of the subsequent decision to

drop the departmental proceedings. This exercise shall be only in respect of Mrs.

Neera Yadav. Let these details be filed within two weeks. The English translation of

the relevant pages shall also be filed.

Call the matters on 09.10.2006.

Copies of I.A. Nos.22-24 be supplied to learned Amicus-Curiae, learned

counsel for the State of U.P. and the NOIDA authorities.

Response, if any, shall be filed by the next date of hearing.

(Neena Verma)
y Aggarwal)

(Vija

rt Master

Court Master

Cou

