

ITEM NO.301
(PART-HEARD)

COURT NO.3

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 150 OF 1997

NOIDA ENTREPRENEURS ASSOCN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N O I D A & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(with appln.(s) for directions and permission for placing certain documents on record and

impleadment and c/delay and exemption from filing O.T. and for impleadment and/or permission

for intervention of the applicant and modification of Court's order and to take on record the

departmental record relating to departmental proceedings against respdt. No. 7)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

(with report received from Hon. K.T. Thomas, former Judge, Supreme Court)

WITH

(PART-HEARD)

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 529 of 1998

Date: 09/10/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

Mr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. Nikhal Nayyar, Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv. (A.C.)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

2

For Respondent(s)

for CBI

Mr. R. Mohan, ASG

Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

for State of U.P.

Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr. Adv.

Mr. L. Nageshwar Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Ms. Deepti R. Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv

Ms. Sangeeta Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on Monday, 11th December, 2006.

(Rajesh Dham)

(Vijay Aggar)

wal)

Court Master

Court Maste

r