

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (C) NO. 150 OF 1997

lant (s) NOIDA ENTREPRENEURS ASSN.

Appel

VERSUS

N O I D A & O R S .

Respondent (s)

WITH W.P.(C) No. 529 of 1998

Date : 15/01/2007 This Petition was called on for judgment today.

For Appearing Mr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

Parties: Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. E.C.Vidya Sagar, Adv.

Mr. Abhisth Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. P.Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. R.S.Suri, Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

Hon'ble Dr. Justice Arijit Pasayat pronounced

Judgment of the Bench comprising His Lordship and Hon'ble Mr.

Justice C.K.Thakker and Hon'ble Mr. Justice Lokeshwar Singh

Panta.

. 7 are The writ petitions in respect of respondent No

disposed in terms of the signed judgment.

(Shashi Sareen)

Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master

Signed Reportable judgment is placed on the file.