

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 150 OF 1997

NOIDA ENTREPRENEURS ASSOCN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N O I D A & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and permission for intervention and exemption from filing O.T. and modification of Court's Order dt. 20.01.98 and office report)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 529 of 1998

Date: 29/10/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Parties:

Mr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.(A.C.)

Mr. Nikhal Nayyar, Adv.(A.C.)

Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.(A.C.)

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Kumar, Adv.

Mr. L.Nageshwar Rao, Sr. Adv.

R1 Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.
Mrs. Deepti R.Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

-2-

Mr. Ashok H.Deshai, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ravi P.Mehrotra, Adv.

Mrs. Deepti R.Mehrotra, Adv.

St of U.P.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.

applicant in
IA 22-23

Mr. K.B. Rohtagi, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Rohtagi, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Baldev Atreya, Adv.

Mr. J.N.S. Tyagi, Adv.

M/s. Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 12/02/2008.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(P.S. Tyagi)
Court Master