

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

W R I T P E T I T I O N (C I V I L) N O ( s ) . 1 5 0 O F 1 9 9 7

N O I D A E N T R E P R E N E U R S A S S O C N .

P e t i t i o n e r ( s )

V E R S U S

N O I D A & O R S

R e s p o n d e n t ( s )

(With appln(s) for directions and permission and implead ment and c/delay and exemption from filing O.T and intervention/implead ment and modification of Court's order)

(With Report received from Hon. K. T. Thomas, former Judge, Supreme Court)

W I T H W . P ( C ) N O . 5 2 9 o f 1 9 9 8

Date: 08/ 1 2 / 2 0 0 8 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T  
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E L O K E S H W A R S I N G H P A N T A  
H O N ' B L E D R . J U S T I C E M U K U N D A K A M S H A R M A

F o r A p p e a r i n g p a r t i e s :

Mr. Rajeev Dhavan, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)  
Mr. Dayan Krishn an, Adv. (A.C.)  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

Mr. T.A. Kh an, Adv.  
Mr. B. K. Pr a s a d, Adv.  
Mr. P. P a r m e s w a r a n , Adv.

Mr. Neel Ka m a l Deo Nath, Adv.  
Mr. R.S. Suri , Adv.

Mr. Rake sh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Sangeeta Ku m a r , Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Ku m a r , Adv.

Contd....2/-

Mr. Abhisth Ku m a r , Adv.

Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ravi Pr a k a s h Mehrotra, Adv.  
Mrs. Deepti R. Mehrotr a, Adv.  
Mr. Garvesh Kabr a, Adv.

Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ravi Pr a k a s h Mehrotra, Adv.  
Mrs. Deepti R. Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

Mr. Ran a Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv.

Mr. G. Balaji, Adv.

for M/s. Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let NOIDA file its response in respect of various allottees of plots, the details of which shall be supplied by learned A.C. While doing so, the response in respect of various I.As. filed (many of them by transferees) can also be dealt with.

Considering the report of Justice K. T. Thomas Commission, the matter stand closed so far as Shri S.C. Tripathi is concerned.

Considering the report of Justice K.T. Thomas Commission the proceedings also stand closed so far as Mr. Brijendera Sahay is concerned. It is to be noted that learned counsel for Ms. Neera Yadav stated that they do not press the grievance so far as Mr. Sahay is concerned.

Call after eight weeks.  
(Indu Satiya) (Neena Verma)  
Court Master AR- cum- P S