

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.....of 2009 in  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 150 OF 1997

NOIDA ENTREPRENEURS ASSOCHN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N O I D A & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and impleadment )

Date: 15/05/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s)/ Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv. (Mentioned by)  
Applicant(s)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List in the month of July, 2009.

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)