

SU P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
W R I T P E T I T I O N (C I V I L) N O (s) . 1 5 0 O F 1 9 9 7

N O I D A E N T R E P R E N E U R S A S S O C N .

P e t i t i o n e r (s)

V E R S U S

N O I D A & O R S

R e s p o n d e n t (s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., directions, modification of Court's Order, permission, Intervention/Impleadment, impleadment and office report)

W I T H W . P (C) N O . 5 2 9 o f 1 9 9 8

(With office report)

Date: 27/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E B . S U D E R S H A N R E D D Y

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E P . S A T H A S I V A M

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E G . S . S I N G H V I

F o r t h e a p p e a r i n g p a r t i e s

M r . R a j e e v D h a w a n , S r . A d v . (A C)

M r . N i k h i l N a y y a r , A d v . (A C)

M r . D a y a n K r i s h n a n , A d v .

M r . E . C . V i d y a S a g a r , A d v .

D r . K a i l a s h C h a n d , A d v .

M s . M a n j u l a G u p t a

M r . K . B . R o h t a g i , A d v

M r . P . N . P u r i , A d v

M s . C h a n c h a l K u m a r G a n g u l y , A d v .

M r . K . S . P r a s a d , A d v .

M r . P . P a r m e s w a r a n , A d v

M s . S a n g e e t a K u m a r , A d v

M r . S u b r a m o n i u m P r a s a d , A d v

M r . A s h o k D e s a i , S r . A d v .

M r s . D e e p t i R . M e h r o t r a , A d v .

M r . R a v i P r a k a s h M e h r o t r a , A d v

M r . A b h i s t h K u m a r , A d v

M / S . M a h a l a k s h m i B a l a j i & C o . , A d v

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g

ORDER

WRIT PETITION (C) NO. 150/1997

At the request of the learned Amicus Curiae Dr. R.K. Dhawan, the Writ Petition is adjourned.

(Hemalatha Mohan)
Sr.P.A.

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master