

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 150 OF 1997

NOIDA ENTREPRENEURS ASSOCN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N O I D A & ORS

Respondent(s)

(Office report for direction)

WITH

W.P(C) NO. 529 of 1998

(office report for direction)

Date: 24/04/2012      These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

Amicus Curiae

Dr. Rajiv Dhawan, Sr. Adv.

Mr.Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.(Not present)

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.(Not present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr.L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.

(NOIDA)

Mr. Ravi P. Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Vibhu Tiwari, Adv.

For State of UP

Mr. Ravi P. Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Vibhu Tiwari, Adv.

For CBI

Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.

Mr.M. Khairati, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv(Not present)

Ms. Sangeeta Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up before a Bench in which one of us (Hon'ble

B.S. Chauhan, J.) is not a member.

(Parveen Kr.Chawla)      (Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

Court Master