

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.68/2015 in Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 150/1997

NOIDA ENTREPRENEURS ASSOCN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N O I D A & O R S

Respondent(s)

Date : 02/11/2015 This appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

Dr. Rajiv Dhawan, Sr. Adv. (a.c.).
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv. (a.c.)
Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Sr. Adv (a.c.) (NP).

For Petitioner(s) Mr. E. C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, AAG
Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, AAG
Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.
Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, Adv.

Applicant Dr. Surat Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sudhanshu Palo, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Juneja, Adv.
Mr. Chand Qureshi, Adv.

Mr. Basava Prabu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mahendra Singh, Adv.
Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh, Adv.
Ms. Purnima Jauhar, Adv.

Mr. P. K. Dey, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Parimal, Adv.
Mr. T. A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balram Das, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Kumar, Adv.

Mr. K. B. Rohtagi, Adv.

M/s. Mahalaxmi Balaji & Co., Adv.

Mr. P. N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

Mr. Jogy Scaria, Adv.

Mr. C. A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Mandal, Adv.

Ms. Swati Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Nakul Chaudhary, Adv.

For M/s Fox Mandal & Co., Adv.

Mr. Vivek Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Bhatia, Adv.

Ms. Vaishali Dixit, Adv.

Ms. Bharti Tyagi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.NO.68/2015:

Dismissed.

I.A.No.67/2015:

List the application after three weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
AR-cum-PS

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar